PP - South Regional HOY Points - 2020

Champion
GUM CREEK'S GOOD LUCK CHARLIE

ROBERT'S BLACK ROOSTER
STATE LINE ROXY

T-N-T'S ROOSTER'S DOTTIE
CLAY HILL'S LITTLE BOB
BUCKLE BRUSH COOKIE
BURKE'S BAD DOG RUBY
GA RED CLAY SHADY SLIM
BORDEN'S LOOPY
BALLARDSVILLE'S EZDUZ IT
TRIPLE D ONLINE CHECKER

BAR H CHESTER THE RABBIT
MOLESTER

BULL MOUNTAIN'S COMET

STATE LINE LOCO

TNT'S APRIL

CROSS CREEKS DOG NAME SIOUX

BAR H CAROLINA RAISIN

TAYLOR'S SUNNY SIDE KATE

TRIPLE D ONLINE ROXY

TRIPLE D'S ONLINE SMALLS

RAZOR RIDGE'S GAY CAS

B & B'S BLUEBERRY POP TART

BULL MOUNTAIN'S BJ

SOGGY BOTTOM TAD POE

GREENY'S DOROTHY BOY

JMD'S JACKIE BROWN

LOMBARDI'S CRACKER JACK

SPARKS' OAK RIDGE A TRAIN'S MOJO

PAPA BEAR'S BUSTER

S & K'S MOVEM MAGGIE
Grand Champion

ROOSTER'S HERSHEY

BULL MOUNTAIN'S BOONE

STATE LINE LOCO

ROBERTS' BLACK BEAUTY

GUM CREEK'S NASTY SASSY

SANDERS' ANNIE

ABERNATHY'S SHE'S GOT MOXIE

BAR H GUNSLINGING TOM TERRIFIC

CYLE'S CRUISIN PEE WEE CROW

MCLELLAN'S TURBO DIESEL

TRIPLE D ONLINE ROXY

CLAY HILL'S ROUSEY RHONDA

CLAY HILL'S CHICO

DIZzZY D'S ELI

BAR H CHESTER THE RABBIT
MOLESTER

CLAY HILL'S GABBY
BALLARDSVILLE'S SOD BUSTER
TOLLISON CREEK LOU
GEORGIA RED CLAY THRILLER
BULL MOUNTAIN BLUE
Open

ABERNATHY'S RED

TNT'S KATIE

BHB HOLLER OUT BINGO
STATE LINE GUNNER

STATE LINE DISCO

JOHN SLAUGHTER
JONATHON ROBERTS
BOBBY CHILDERS

T-N-T KENNEL

RICKY APPLETON
BUCKLE BRUSH KENNEL
STEVEN PRESTAGE
JOHN SLAUGHTER
ANDREW HEMPTON
BALLARDSVILLE KENNEL
RICKY APPLETON
THURSTON HAMRICK

STATELINE KENNEL
BEAU TERRY

JEREMY WHITE
STEVEN PRESTAGE
THURSTON HAMRICK
STATELINE KENNEL
KEVIN DANIELS
RICKY APPLETON
JAMIE MOORE

JIMMY SANDERS
LONNIE BAILEY
JEREMY D ABERNATHY
JONATHON ROBERTS
JIMMY SANDERS
CHARLES PATTERSON
TREY POWERS
BRANDON CABLE
JONATHON ROBERTS

T-N-T KENNEL
STATELINE KENNEL
BEAU TERRY
JONATHON ROBERTS
JOHN SLAUGHTER
JIMMY SANDERS
BUCKLE BRUSH KENNEL
THURSTON HAMRICK
BUCKLE BRUSH KENNEL
CHARLES PATTERSON
KEVIN DANIELS

JACKIE MCDONALD
STATELINE KENNEL
CHARLES PATTERSON
THURSTON HAMRICK

JACKIE MCDONALD
CASEY CHRISTIAN
T-N-T KENNEL
SCOTT KING
BOBBY CHILDERS

BUCKLE BRUSH KENNEL
BUCKLE BRUSH KENNEL
STATELINE KENNEL
STATELINE KENNEL
STATELINE KENNEL

104
86
66
62
60
40
40
38
36
32
29
24
22
20
18
18
16
14

719
572
410
188
150
132
126
126
126
94
80
68
50
46
32

28
26
18
16
12

508
392
289
268
210

SPARKS' OAK RIDGE A TRAIN'S MOJO
GEORGIA RED CLAY STUD FEE
BAR H FLYING ANGEL

GA RED CLAY SHADY SLIM
GUM CREEK'S MOVING ON MOE
BUCKLE BRUSH GUNNER
TNT'S STORMY

TNT'S SMOKEY

HICKORY HOLLOW LUCY
TURNER'S SNAKE'S REJECT
HICKORY HOLLOW JAZZY
SAND CREEK CROOK

SOUTH MTN WEEPIN WILLOW
GUM CREEK'S BUCKSHOT
STATE LINE CHARLIE

HICKORY HOLLOW RINGO

SPARKS' OAK RIDGE A TRAIN'S DIESEL

RAZOR RIDGE'S SHADOWS ICEMAN
STATE LINE'S WENDY

BUCKLE BRUSH DOT

STATE LINE CHEESE

FULL THROTTLE ONE BAD MUTTER
HAND H LACEY

PAPA BEAR'S BUSTER

T-N-T'S ALLIE

STATE LINE PATTY
BALLARDSVILLE'S INSANE JANE

SPARKS' OAK RIDGE TRAINS BUSTIN
BONNIE

TNT'S TANK

CHICKEN FRYED CLYDE
GRANDAD'S BAD BANDIT
MOODY'S TOOTSIE

WHITE OAK'S MOUSE
STATELINE'S PENNY

CABLE'S OL ROSANNE
ROBERTS' LOOKOUT BLACK MOSES
SUNSHINE'S SWEET CANDY
WHITE RIDGE CLUTCH

H AND H MISS HEMPWEED
SHUFORD'S BABY BLUE
BALLARDSVILLE'S EZDUZ IT
BRIDGES' BAD EAR BOB
CABLE'S LIL BIT

CABLE'S WHITEY

DJ'S LITTLE COPPER

RICK'S ROLL ON MAXIMUS
ABERNATHY'S DEEBO
GOLDEN'S SOUTHERN BELL
BOWEN'S RIVER SKEETER
LINESHOT STRAIGHT DOMINATE
OLD GRANDAD'S LITTLE SQUIRT
SUGAR HILL'S PONCHO

TNT'S BUDDY

TURNER'S LIZZA JANE
TURNER'S SLIM JIM

CYLE'S CRUISIN REBA
LINESHOT DR JEKYLL
ROCKYFORD'S JAYBIRD

TREY POWERS

SCOTT KING

THURSTON HAMRICK
JOHN SLAUGHTER
TREY POWERS

BUCKLE BRUSH KENNEL
T-N-T KENNEL

T-N-T KENNEL
ROCKYFORD KENNELS
BLAKE TURNER

LARRY MEEKS
BALLARDSVILLE KENNEL
JIMMY SANDERS
STEVEN PRESTAGE
ROCKYFORD KENNELS
LARRY MEEKS

SPARKS' OAK RIDGE
KENNEL

COBIE SIGMON

RICKY APPLETON
BUCKLE BRUSH KENNEL
STATELINE KENNEL

COBIE SIGMON

ANDREW HEMPTON

BRANDON CABLE
T-N-T KENNEL
STATELINE KENNEL
BALLARDSVILLE KENNEL

SPARKS' OAK RIDGE
KENNEL

T-N-T KENNEL

JIMMY SANDERS

STEVE HUBBARD
ROCKYFORD KENNELS
WHITE OAKS KENNEL
STATELINE KENNEL
BRYSON H CABLE
JONATHON ROBERTS
SONNY SMITH

JEREMY WHITE
ANDREW HEMPTON
JACOB SHUFORD
BALLARDSVILLE KENNEL
MIKE BRIDGES
ADDISON R CABLE

DALE CABLE

JAMIE BLACKWELL
RICKY HUTCHESON
BUCKLE BRUSH KENNEL
JUSTIN GOLDEN
JOSHUA ALEXANDER
TOBY HYDE

EDDIE MITCHELL
SCOTT ALEXANDER
JEREMY WHITE
GET-N-GO KENNELS
GET-N-GO KENNELS
BUCKLE BRUSH KENNEL
TOBY HYDE
ROCKYFORD KENNELS

184
158
144
142
140
139
110
106
100
98
80
80
78
70
68
66
66

60
60
56
56
48
48
46
46
a4
40
40

40
38
38
38
38
34
32
32
32
32
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
28
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
22



STRONG RIVER BIT LUCY

SUGAR HILL TOXIC TANK

TURNER'S HEAVY CHEVY
LITTLEBIT'S JOHNI RINGO

RAZOR RIDGE'S GAY SKUNK FACE
BOWEN'S RIVER MOLLY

BYRD'S HAMBONE

COFFEE CUPS GUNNER

TNT'S DYNOMITE

TRIPLE D ONLINE CHECKER

BULL MOUNTAIN'S TOMMY BOY
ESTEVEZ DIESEL

HICKORY HOLLOW ROSIE

OLD GRANDAD'S ROCKIN ROCKY
RAZOR RIDGE'S GAY LUCKY

WHITE RIDGE CHEESE

BAR H AMAZING GRACE

BOWEN'S RIVER DAISY

SHUFORD'S BLUE

STATE LINE R.B.

TERRY FARMS ALABAMA TOUCHDOWN
WHITE OAK'S MABLE

BROWN'S LIGHTNING JACK

CURVY CREEK'S STUMPY WHEELER
HUMMER'S ROWDY ROOSTER
LINESHOT GAS-N-GO

MAC'S HOPEWELL WEIR CREEK RUSTY I
RAZOR RIDGE'S GAY LEVI

RAZOR RIDGE'S SNOWS HOLY GHOST
SANDBURR SEMO BLU

TERRY FARMS FANCY

BOWEN'S RIVER LOOKOUT LILLY
ROBERTS' SWEET KARMA
SPRADLING FARM'S WAYLON
TURNER'S HEAVY DUTY TANK
WHITE OAK'S MONA

BALLARDSVILLE'S MUSIC FOR
REDNECKS

BROWN'S SMOKEN JOE
CORNELL'S BREAKING BAD
GEORGIA RED CLAY COWBOY
GUM CREEK'S DIAMOND
T-N-T'S KING

BROWN'S GRUNT

GOLDEN'S BAD NEWS BO
PECAN LANE BLUE

SHOW ME MONEY

SOUTH MTN LOOKOUT WILLIS
STATE LINE BETTY

TNT'S SCOOTER
CHESTERVILLE'S SASSY
CORNELL'S SILVERBACK BEAST
CURVY CREEK'S GYPSY WHEELER
HICKORY HOLLOW IVY
KELLY'S SHILOH

LINESHOT SILVER WINGS
SHUFORD'S BLUE BEAUTY
BAILEY'S SOUTHERN BELL
BAR H SONIC DANDY DAN

ELITE'S TRACKSTAR LONGBRANCH BIG
RED

JASPER SMITH
DAVID ROSE
GET-N-GO KENNELS
JIMMY SANDERS
JAMIE MOORE
SCOTT ALEXANDER
JACK BYRD
STATELINE KENNEL
TREY POWERS
RICKY APPLETON
ROCKYFORD KENNELS
SOLOMON ESTEVEZ
LARRY MEEKS
EDDIE MITCHELL
JAMIE MOORE
JEREMY WHITE
THURSTON HAMRICK
JOSHUA ALEXANDER
JACOB SHUFORD
STATELINE KENNEL
ROCKYFORD KENNELS
WHITE OAKS KENNEL
DEDRIA K BROWN
SAM SCOTT
JIMMY SANDERS
TOBY HYDE
BRICE MCGLAMERY
JAMIE MOORE
JAMIE MOORE
STATELINE KENNEL
ROCKYFORD KENNELS
SCOTT ALEXANDER
JONATHON ROBERTS
THOMAS SPRADLING
GET-N-GO KENNELS
WHITE OAKS KENNEL
BALLARDSVILLE KENNEL

DEDRIA K BROWN
COBIE SIGMON
SCOTT KING
STEVEN PRESTAGE
T-N-T KENNEL
DEDRIA K BROWN
JUSTIN GOLDEN
JOHN ROLAND
STATELINE KENNEL
JIMMY SANDERS
STATELINE KENNEL
T-N-T KENNEL

MIKE STEPHENS
COBIE SIGMON
SAM SCOTT

T-N-T KENNEL
SCOTT KELLY
TOBY HYDE

JACOB SHUFORD
LONNIE BAILEY
THURSTON HAMRICK
CHARLES PATTERSON

22
22
22
20
20
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
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GEORGIA RED CLAY FORD
H & H MR HEMPWEED
HICKORY HOLLOW BONES

POWER'S FARMS RED BULL

SCOTT KING
ANDREW HAMPTON
LARRY MEEKS
TREY POWERS
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